WO #
67847
68243
68242
68244
68241
68238

MAJOR

B Service

B.LT. Tractor/Truck
B.L.T. Trailer

B.LT. TractorTruck
B.LT. Trailer

B Service

MINOR

B Service

B.LT. TractorTruck
B.LT. Trailer

B.LT. Tractor/Truck
B.L.T. Trailer

B Service

UNIT #
9004
410
411
518
305
596

TECH

BERNARD RIVAD..
BERNARD RIVAD..
BERNARD RIVAD..
BERNARD RIVAD..
BERNARD RIVAD..
BERNARD RIVAD..

MAKE

Hanco

Peterbilt

Great Dane Trailer
Peterbiit

Great Dane Trailer
Peterbilt

MODEL
20 Kw
a7

45 foot
388

45 foot
388

PROBLEM
UNIT 142 -

SCHEDULED DATE
06/29/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/12014
07/03/2014
0710312014
0711002014



BT, Trailar

BT, Tracton Truck
BLT.T
B Sarvice

ar

MNOR

B Sarvice

BT, Tractor Truck
BLT Trailer

BT TractorTruck
BLT. Trailer

B Sarvice

UNITE

410
a1
518
305
596

TECH

BERMAAD RIVADENEYRA
BERNARD AIVADENEYRA
BERNARD RIVADENE YRA
BERNARD RIVADENEYRA
BERNARD RIVADENEYRA
BERNARD RIVADENEYRA

MAKE

Haneo

Paterbilt

Groat Dane Trater
Petartie

Greal Dane Trailer
Peterb

MODEL PROBLEM
20 KW UNIT 142 -
s

45 fact p

388

45 foot

388

SCHEDULED DATE
0612912014
07032014
07032014
07032014
Ormag
12014




